
 
9a-3p

2-3p 

3-4p 

3-7p  

4-4:30p 

4:30-5p 

5-5:30p 

5-7p 

5-7p 

5:30-6p 

5:30-7p

6-6:30p

6:30-7p 

7-8p

7-7:30p 

7-8:30p

8-10p

 

 

Arts & Crafts Fair 

Starry Night Class 1-3 Grade

Starry Night Class 4-6 Grade

Beer, Brats & Bands 

Belisama Irish Dance 

Dance Arts Los Alamos

Belisama Irish Dance

Jazz Lounge & Life Drawing 

Plein Air painting

Dance Arts Los Alamos

SaxAtomix

En Pointe School of Dance

Step Up Gallery Talk & Tour 

Swing Dance Lessons 

LA Community Winds

Teen Film Screenings 

Los Alamos Big Band Dance

 

 

CreativeLosAlamos.com

day of arts  &  Culture
Saturday, October 1

Fuller Lodge Lawn

Fuller Lodge Art Center

Fuller Lodge Art Center

Bathtub Row Brewery

Fuller Lodge

Fuller Lodge

Fuller Lodge

Mesa Public Library

Bathtub Row Brewery

Fuller Lodge

Boese Bros. Brewery

Fuller Lodge

Mesa Public Library

Little Theater

Fuller Lodge

LA Teen Center

Little Theater

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/a-day-of-arts-and-culture-in-los-alamos-fuller-lodge-art-center-tickets-418087871077?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=listing&utm-source=cp&aff=escb
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/a-day-of-arts-and-culture-in-los-alamos-fuller-lodge-art-center-tickets-418087871077?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=listing&utm-source=cp&aff=escb
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/a-day-of-arts-and-culture-in-los-alamos-fuller-lodge-art-center-tickets-418087871077?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=listing&utm-source=cp&aff=escb

